Tuesday, July 7

Friday, July 10

Saturday, July 11

Sunday, July 12

Monday, July 13

Tuesday, July 14

Wednesday, July 15

Thursday, July 16

2026 Wabash County 4-H and Junior Fair Schedule

5p.m.

3:30 p.m.
4 p.m.
6 p.m.

9a.m.
6 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2 p.m.

2-5:30 p.m.

6 p.m.
7 p.m.

8-10 a.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.

2p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

8a.m.
10 a.m.
12 p.m.
2p.m.
3 p.m.
6 p.m.

8:30a.m.
12 p.m.
2 p.m.
5p.m.

8a.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

Fair cleanup day

Junior Small Animal Show
4-H Dog Care Show, followed by 4-H Cat Care Show
4-H Horse Show, followed by Junior Horse Show

4-H General Projects, Food, and Clothing Show
Farmyard Wipeout

Animals must be on the fairgrounds

Livestock weigh-in and check-in

Anderson Building open for non-perishable, pre-registered
Junior Fair entries to be placed

Ice cream social and entertainment: The Bates Girls

Fair Queen and Princess crowning

Junior Fair projects moved in

Junior Beef Show

Junior Ag products, Education & Natural History, Fine Arts &
Crafts, and Clothing judging

Junior Foods judging

Junior Floriculture judging

4-H Rabbit Show, followed by Junior Rabbit Show

Battle of the Barns

4-H Swine Show

4-H Sheep Show

4-H Beef Show

4-H Poultry Show, followed by Junior Poultry Show
Junior Vocational judging

Dodgeball Tournament

Junior Swine Show

4-H Dairy Cattle Show, followed by Junior Dairy Cattle Show
4-H Goat Show

Pee Wee Showmanship, followed by Master Showmanship
& Family Fun Night

Junior Sheep Show, followed by Junior Goat Show
Pork chop dinner
Parade of Champions, followed by Livestock Auction



2026 Wabash County 4-H and Junior Fair Schedule

Friday, July 17 8a.m. Fairground cleanup
10 a.m. All Junior Fair entries must be off fairgrounds
7 p.m. Go-Kart racing (registration 5:30-6:30 p.m.)

All shows are open to the public and will be held at the Wabash County Fairgrounds unless
otherwise noted. The Wabash County Junior Fair schedule is coordinated by the Wabash County
Youth Exhibition.

I Illinois Exte nsion College of Agricultural, Consumer and Environmental Sciences.
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