

2026 Wabash County 4-H and Junior Fair Schedule

Tuesday, July 7	5 p.m.	Fair cleanup day
Friday, July 10	3:30 p.m.	Junior Small Animal Show
	4 p.m.	4-H Dog Care Show, followed by 4-H Cat Care Show
	6 p.m.	4-H Horse Show, followed by Junior Horse Show
Saturday, July 11	9 a.m.	4-H General Projects, Food, and Clothing Show
	6 p.m.	Farmyard Wipeout
Sunday, July 12	1:30 p.m.	Animals must be on the fairgrounds
	2 p.m.	Livestock weigh-in and check-in
	2-5:30 p.m.	Anderson Building open for non-perishable, pre-registered Junior Fair entries to be placed
	6 p.m.	Ice cream social and entertainment: The Bates Girls
	7 p.m.	Fair Queen and Princess crowning
Monday, July 13	8-10 a.m.	Junior Fair projects moved in
	1 p.m.	Junior Beef Show
	1 p.m.	Junior Ag products, Education & Natural History, Fine Arts & Crafts, and Clothing judging
	2 p.m.	Junior Foods judging
	2:30 p.m.	Junior Floriculture judging
	3:30 p.m.	4-H Rabbit Show, followed by Junior Rabbit Show
	7 p.m.	Battle of the Barns
Tuesday, July 14	8 a.m.	4-H Swine Show
	10 a.m.	4-H Sheep Show
	12 p.m.	4-H Beef Show
	2 p.m.	4-H Poultry Show, followed by Junior Poultry Show
	3 p.m.	Junior Vocational judging
	6 p.m.	Dodgeball Tournament
Wednesday, July 15	8:30 a.m.	Junior Swine Show
	12 p.m.	4-H Dairy Cattle Show, followed by Junior Dairy Cattle Show
	2 p.m.	4-H Goat Show
	5 p.m.	Pee Wee Showmanship, followed by Master Showmanship & Family Fun Night
Thursday, July 16	8 a.m.	Junior Sheep Show, followed by Junior Goat Show
	4:30 p.m.	Pork chop dinner
	6:15 p.m.	Parade of Champions, followed by Livestock Auction

2026 Wabash County 4-H and Junior Fair Schedule

Friday, July 17	8 a.m.	Fairground cleanup
	10 a.m.	All Junior Fair entries must be off fairgrounds
	7 p.m.	Go-Kart racing (registration 5:30-6:30 p.m.)

All shows are open to the public and will be held at the Wabash County Fairgrounds unless otherwise noted. The Wabash County Junior Fair schedule is coordinated by the Wabash County Youth Exhibition.



Illinois Extension
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS URBANA-CHAMPAIGN

College of Agricultural, Consumer and Environmental Sciences.
University of Illinois, U.S. Department of Agriculture, Local Extension Councils Cooperating.
University of Illinois Extension provides equal opportunities in programs and employment.